

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00136

Project: 45338.3.FD9

Installation of overhead lighting at roundabout in Randleman on SR 1952 (High Point Street) at SR 1950 (W. Academy Street) in Randolph County.

Bid Opening: 2/25/2014 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Colter Electric Company		Brentwook Display Services, Inc.		Highway ITS		ALS of North Carolina, Inc.		M-W Electric, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$14,210.76	\$14,210.76	\$1,285.00	\$1,285.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,286.00	\$4,286.00	\$6,262.64	\$6,262.64	\$2,315.00	\$2,315.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	POST TOP STANDARD, TYPE AB (25' METAL DECORATIVE)	11	EA	\$2,200.00	\$24,200.00	\$2,357.00	\$25,927.00	\$2,099.75	\$23,097.25	\$2,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$27,500.00
4	STANDARD FOUNDATION TYPE R1	6	EA	\$730.00	\$4,380.00	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	\$682.50	\$4,095.00	\$1,625.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,045.00	\$6,270.00
5	STANDARD FOUNDATION TYPE R2	5	EA	\$785.00	\$3,925.00	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00	\$837.87	\$4,189.35	\$1,660.00	\$8,300.00	\$1,073.00	\$5,365.00
6	POST TOP LUMINAIRES, TYPE (DECORATIVE)(250 W)	11	EA	\$1,475.00	\$16,225.00	\$1,246.00	\$13,706.00	\$1,097.00	\$12,067.00	\$1,491.00	\$16,401.00	\$2,100.00	\$23,100.00
7	ELECTRIC SERVICE POLE, (30' CLASS 4)	1	EA	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,511.90	\$1,511.90	\$1,975.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
8	ELECTRIC SERVICE LATERAL (3, #1/0 USE)	150	LF	\$23.00	\$3,450.00	\$29.00	\$4,350.00	\$15.18	\$2,277.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
9	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE JA, SIZE (3")	240	LF	\$20.25	\$4,860.00	\$29.00	\$6,960.00	\$29.00	\$6,960.00	\$21.10	\$5,064.00	\$33.00	\$7,920.00
10	#8 W/G FEEDER CIRCUIT IN SIZE (2,1 1/2") CONDUIT	1590	LF	\$6.75	\$10,732.50	\$9.00	\$14,310.00	\$8.37	\$13,308.30	\$8.40	\$13,356.00	\$9.00	\$14,310.00
11	ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOXES (PC18)	6	EA	\$540.00	\$3,240.00	\$521.00	\$3,126.00	\$588.26	\$3,529.56	\$215.65	\$1,293.90	\$533.00	\$3,198.00
12	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM - POWER SUPPLY TO ROADWAY LIGHT	1	LS	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,397.90	\$4,397.90	\$9,053.00	\$9,053.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
				\$84,937.50		\$95,720.00		\$95,906.66		\$100,992.90		\$113,013.00	

Bidder No. 1: Colter Electric Company
 Bidder No. 2: Brentwook Display Services, Inc.
 Bidder No. 3: Highway ITS
 Bidder No. 4: ALS of North Carolina, Inc.
 Bidder No. 5: M-W Electric, Inc.